| Associate Membership Application<br>San Marino Tennis Foundation<br>Lacy Park 1196 St. Albans Rd. San Marino, CA 9110   |   |
|---|---|
| Date  |   |
| Last Name   | First Name  |
|   | Email   |
| Address   |   |
| Pro Rating Calculation<br>450/12 x No. Months remaining   | Membership Initiation Fee: \$700  |
| \$37.50 x =   | Pro Rated First Year Dues: +  |
|   | Total Application Fees*. =  |
|   | o Tennis Foundation *initial fee and annual dues are not tax deductible<br>and email of two sponsors who hold Regular Memberships we may<br>on:   |
| 1.Name  | 2.Name  |
| Phone   | Phone   |
| Email   | Email   |
| After Board approval, the Memb  | ership Chairman will contact you  |
| membership in the San Marino Ten<br>standing who no longer meet the re<br><b>initial membership fee of \$700 and</b><br>payable in January each year. For   | limited number of non-residents with Foundation approval. Associate<br>nis Foundation may also be obtained by Regular Members in good<br>equirements for Regular membership. A new Associate Member pays an<br>I \$450 in annual dues. The entire amount of annual dues is due and<br>those joining after January, the dues are pro-rated. The primary Associate<br>the Foundation's reservation system. An Associate membership does not   |
| Park tennis facility with the mission<br>the city of San Marino, but still ove<br>The courts are also open for play to<br>both for a daily usage fee of \$10 pe<br>instruction, and group clinics are of<br>such as tournaments, interclubs, an | n was established in 1968 as a non-profit corporation to build the Lacy<br>n to promote tennis in the community. The SMTF donated this facility to<br>rsees the operation of the facility and is responsible for its maintenance.<br>o non-members, either as a guest of a member or as a community member,<br>or person. A full-time professional staff is available for individual tennis<br>offered for both adults and juniors at all levels of play. Tennis activities,<br>and social events are held throughout the year. |

Paul Salvador (Tennis Director) 909-762-4020